UNOFFICIAI?_?CIQPY()

56 6

8?216666

SUPPLEMENT AND EXTENSION TO TRUST DEED AND NOTE

This Supplement and Extension to Trust Deed and Note entered into this
firat day of April, 987, hetween Des Plaines National Bank, a national
banking association, ("Mortgagee") and Michael J, Partridge, a bachelor,
("Mortgagor") for the purpose of amending that certaln Instalment Note
{"Note") made and delivered by the Mortgagor to the Mortgagee payable to
Bearer and dated November ll, 1985 for the principal sum of One Hundred
F{fteen Tousand and No/100 ($115,000,00) Dollars ("Note");

WITNESSETH

___ Payment of we Mote i3 secured by a Trust Deed from the Mortgagor to
(hicago Title and Trust Company, an Tilinois corporation, ("Trustee") dated
November 11, 1985 and recorded December 13, 1985 with the Cook County Recorder
of Deeds on December 13,1585 as document 83323177, in the county of Cook,
atate of [llinois, on the feilowing described real estate:

(See Exhibit "A" attached narato and made a part hereof,)

WHEREAS, Mortgagor is justly indebted to Mortgagee as of the date of this
Agreement in the principal amount of $113,985.26; and

WHEREAS, Mortgagee has agreed to supplemeit and extend the aforementioned
Trust Need and Note; and

WHEREAS, Mortgagor recognizes and affirms that tic lien of the aforesaid
Trust Deed held by Mortgagee 18 a valid and subsisting ller on the real
property described in Exhibit "A":

NOW, THEREFORE, lu consideratlon of the mutual covenants contained herein
and upon the expressed condition that the lien of the aforesald Tyt Deed
held hy the Mortgagee is a valid and subsisting lien on the premises described
in Exhibit "A" and on the further condition that the execution of thia
Supplement and Extenslon of Trust Deed and Note will not impair the licn of
sald Trust Deed and that it is understood that a breach of conditions or
either of them, that this Agreement wiltl not take effect and shall be void,




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL,CQPY .

IT 1S HEREBY AGREED, as follows:

l. The foregolng recitals are hereby adopted hy the parties hereto and
made a part hereof and are binding on the parties,

2, TheMortgagor hereby covenants, promises and agrees to perform each
and all of the covenants, agreements and obligations contained in said Trust
Deed to be periormed by the Mortgagor therein at the time and tn the manner in
all respects as ptovided therein and to be hound by all the terms and
provisions of sald Trust Deed,

3, 1t is further sgr=ed, however, that the Note on which there is an
outstanding principal baisuce of $113,988,26 plus interest and vhich 18 due
currently to be paid in full/no later than December 1, 1990 shall be extended
and shall mature on April 1, 1957, Said Note will bear {nterest from the date
hereof at a rate of 10,0% per aucam, . This Note {s to he paid in installments
as follows: One Thousand Ninety=-ntcc and 31/100 ($1,099.31) Pollars or more
on the first day of May, 1987 and One Zicusand Ninety-Nine and 31/100
(51,099,31) Nollars ar mote on the firat day of each month until this note is
fully paid, except that the final paymen: of prineipal and {nterest, {f not
sooner paid, shall be due on April 1, 1997, 4'1 such payments on account of
the indebtedness evidenced by sald Note to he {fzst applied to interest on the
unpaid principal balance and the remalnder to principal., All payments shall
be made {n lawful money of the Unlted States at the oifice of Des Plalnes
National Bank, 678 Lee Street, Des Plaines, [llinoi:z, 50016, or such other
place that the holder may from time to time in writing epnoint,

4, Said Trust Deed and Note as supplemented and exteaded are subject to
all the provisions contained in sald Trust Deed and Note, and Mortgagor hereby
apecifically agrees to secure the performance of all the covenants, agreements
and conditions contained in all the instruments pertaining to the Cepayment of
said Note.

5, Mortgagor agrees that if a default is made in the payment of aay
principal and interest in the aforesaid Note, as supplemented and extended,
when due or {f there shall be any other hreach or default of the terms,
conditions and covenants of the Trudt Deed and Note, then the entire principal
balance, togethar with all interest accrued thereon, shall at the option of
the Mortgagee become due and payable immediately without further notice,




UNOFFICIAL COPY o

4
l
|
i
'
'
:
’
! )
! ' 1}
i
1
J
v B ' '
i
!
-
'
*
[
-
t
.
'
i
. !
! f
e I
) '
S ' f
R l .
L) r
‘
1
1
.
1 ] ‘ ]
N t
i
'
:
'
¢




n
4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

2

6

6. All of the real property described in the aforementioned Trust Deed
ghall remain in all respects subject to the lien, charge and encumbrance of
gatd Trust Deed and nothing contalned herein and nothing done pursuant hereto
shall affént or be construed to affect the lien, charge or encumbrance or the
conveyaice affected by sald Trusi Need except as expresasly provided herein.

7. TMhewicd "Note" as used herein shall be construed tov mean the Note
and the Note ns sstended, supplemented and modified hereln or by any other
instrument evidenciuc the indebtedness referred to herein,

8. The originai signed copy of this supplement, extension and
modification may be record-d with the Reglstrar of Titles and the Recorder of
Deeds in Cook County, state —of Illinois., This supplement, extension and
modification together with ‘the original Trust Need and Note shall constitute
the terms and conditions of thie Trust Deed and Note and be binding upon the
Mortgagor and its successor and ‘asa’gns,

9, The Mortgagor agrees to pay tH Mortgagee the sum of $569.58 as a fee
for this supplement, extension and modification. Sald fee to be paid as of
the date of this Agreement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Mortgagor and the Mortgayec have hereunto set
thelr seal this firat day of April, 1987,




UNOFFICIAL COPY !

R
"
b \l - (
. .
- [ - -
. 1
o




UNOFFICIAL

SRFT

CONSENT TO SUPPLEMENT AND EXTENSION TO TRUST DEED AND NOTE

Te undersignzd endorser or endorsers, guarantor or guarantors, or other
secondary obligsr ar obligors, including an original unreleased borrower or

borrowers, hereby consent tp the foregoing Supplement and Extension to Trust
Deed Not ///) e, -
AR (

Ll

STATE OF TLLINOIS )
COUNTY OF COOK )

U, Lirg \Mruig s , a Notary Public in and
for said County in the State aforesald, DO E«fBY CERTIFY that
Michael I, Partridge, a bachelor, who 18 persorally konown to me to be the same
person whose name 1g subscribed to the foregolng instrument, appeared before
me this day in person and acknowledged that he signel and delivered the said
instrument and his free and voluntary act, for the uszp-and purposes therein

set forth,

Given under my hand and official seal this _¢¢{ day of ""/ééd‘ £ _,
19 . :

Aty Drecaes

Notary Public

My commission expires:







UNOFFICIAL CC%PY6

721 6

i

STATE OF [LLINOIS )
} 8§

COUNTY OF C O O K )

£irw LEp/&s
1, - 4 , 8 Notary Public in and for said

County in the State te aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Joseph F, Tomasello,
Senior Vice President, of DES PLATNES NATIONAL BANK, and Cornelia Grunst,
Secretary of said Corporation, who are personally known to me to bhe the same
persons viose names are gubdcribed to the foregoing Indtrument as such Senior
Vice Presidant and Secrutary, respectively, appeared before me this day in
person and rcvnowledged that they signed and dellvered the sald instrument as
their own fres end voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of sald
Corporation, for the uscs and purposes therein set forth; and the said
Corporation then znd there acknowledged that, as custodian of the corporate
seal of sald corpota.ion, she did affix sald corporate seal to sald instrument
as her own free and voluntary act and as the free and valuntary act of sald
Corporation, for the uses and purposes therein get forth,

_ GIVEN under my-hx d and notarial seal thisn z% day of

g3 128
}Z’i‘-[ v A, A027, THaqan TR 111@ uu “w. 14:56 :00

Bgzop 1D o
COO% COUNTY nr.le:n;v..f:n

1)‘ 73
QJli Krzfié-id*4hV’
Notary Public

- A gl

" TR
‘ !
My commission e pire%
e /%9

MATLING INSTRUCTIONS: DES PLAINES NATIONAL PANK Carlyer MAIL
678 LEE STREET
DES PLAINES, (LLINOLS 60016

This Document Prepared by: Barbara Samuels, 678 Lee, Des Plaines, 41 60016

$16.00 MAIL

§14 .49

4 & & fv#."




UNOFFICIAL COPY "

,"1-»-.‘ Lo -
\ EOTE— :
: .
l|-' ’
Ay
“. ? .‘ |
[ ‘.”
\N'ﬂiiuﬁ ‘“
| SRR :':
l_.J " .




UNOFFICIAL COPY

T72 154666

EXHTRIT "A"

LOTS 1 AND“2 TN BLOCK 2 IN DES PLAINKS CENTER SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION
IN SECTEON )7 TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN ACCC#LING TO PLAT RECORDED APRIL (8, 1927 AS DOCUMENT 9618025 AND
FILED IN THE GTFiCE OF THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ON
JUNE 20, 1927 AS DUCYMENT 35925!,15¥fC00K CDUNT{: #LLINOIS.

- 0

) 2%
Permanent Tax Number: 09-17-402-086, 01517-402-087
0

Commonly known as: 490 Lire Street, Des Plalnes, Tllinois 60016

4




UNOFFICIAL COPY .




